
Day Date Time Field Home Away

Saturday 16-Sep-23 1:00 PM CP3 NVGSA-4 SYC-1
1:00 PM RP2 BRYC-1 CYA-2
3:00 PM RP2 BRYC-2 CYA-1

12:00 PM OLNEY MLL-2 FHYAA-1
2:00 PM OLNEY MLL-1 FHYAA-1
4:00 PM OLNEY MLL-1 FHYAA-2

12:00 PM WIT ALEX-1 AGSA-3
2:00 PM WIT ALEX-1 FHYAA-3
2:00 PM WLHS AGSA-4 VSRS-1

Saturday 23-Sep-23 11:00 AM WP1 NVGSA-2 AGSA-4
4:00 PM WLHS AGSA-2 FHYAA-3

11:00 AM JUS VSRS-1 CYA-2
11:00 AM RP2 BRYC-1 MLL-1
1:00 PM RP2 BRYC-2 MLL-1

10:00 AM OLNEY MLL-2 SYC-1
12:00 PM OLNEY MLL-2 WLL-1
2:00 PM CSMS FHYAA-1 ALEX-1
4:00 PM CSMS FHYAA-2 ALEX-1

Saturday 30-Sep-23 1:00 PM CP3 NVGSA-5 FHYAA-2
11:00 AM CSMS FHYAA-1 NVGSA-3
1:00 PM CSMS FHYAA-3 NVGSA-1
1:00 PM MVHS WLL-1 VSRS-1
2:00 PM WIT ALEX-1 BRYC-1
4:00 PM WIT ALEX-1 BRYC-2

11:00 AM OLNEY MLL-1 AGSA-2
1:00 PM OLNEY MLL-1 AGSA-1

12:00 PM RCMS CYA-1 MLL-2
2:00 PM RCMS CYA-2 MLL-2
4:00 PM RCMS CYA-2 SYC-1

Saturday 7-Oct-23 12:00 PM RP2 BRYC-1 FHYAA-1
2:00 PM RP2 BRYC-2 WLL-1

10:00 AM RCMS CYA-2 NVGSA-4
11:00 AM OLNEY MLL-1 ALEX-1
1:00 PM OLNEY MLL-1 ALEX-1

11:00 AM CSMS FHYAA-2 FHYAA-3
3:00 PM SR3 SYC-1 CYA-1
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Saturday 14-Oct-23 1:00 PM MVHS WLL-1 NVGSA-2
11:00 AM OLNEY MLL-2 BRYC-1
1:00 PM SR3 SYC-1 MLL-1
4:00 PM WLHS AGSA-3 FHYAA-2

12:00 PM CSMS FHYAA-1 AGSA-1
2:00 PM WIT ALEX-1 CYA-1
4:00 PM WIT ALEX-1 CYA-2
2:00 PM CSMS FHYAA-3 BRYC-2

Saturday 21-Oct-23 11:00 AM WP1 NVGSA-1 FHYAA-1
2:00 PM WLHS AGSA-1 BRYC-1
1:00 PM RP2 BRYC-2 ALEX-1
3:00 PM SR3 SYC-1 WLL-1

11:00 AM CSMS FHYAA-2 MLL-2
1:00 PM CSMS FHYAA-3 MLL-2

12:00 PM RCMS CYA-1 VSRS-1
11:00 AM OLNEY MLL-1 CYA-2
1:00 PM OLNEY MLL-1 AGSA-4

Saturday 28-Oct-23 1:00PM CP3 NVGSA-3 SYC-1
4:00 PM WLHS AGSA-4 FHYAA-1

11:00 AM CSMS FHYAA-2 AGSA-2
2:00 PM WIT ALEX-1 MLL-2
4:00 PM WIT ALEX-1 VSRS-1

12:00 PM RCMS CYA-1 CYA-2
2:00 PM MVHS WLL-1 FHYAA-3

11:00 AM RP2 BRYC-1 BRYC-2

Saturday 4-Nov-23 11:00 AM RP2 BRYC-2 MLL-2
11:00 AM CSMS FHYAA-3 CYA-1
1:00 PM CSMS FHYAA-3 CYA-2
3:00 PM CSMS FHYAA-1 WLL-1
3:00 PM SR3 SYC-1 FHYAA-2
2:00 PM WLHS AGSA-2 ALEX-1
4:00 PM WLHS AGSA-3 ALEX-1
3:00 PM JUS VSRS-1 BRYC-1

Saturday 11-Nov-23 1:00 PM MVHS WLL-1 MLL-1
1:00 PM RCMS CYA-1 BRYC-1
3:00 PM RCMS CYA-2 BRYC-2

 

Team Cell
AGSA-1 202.680.9727

AGSA-2 703.409.0316

Amy Cataldo

Paul Bolejack paulbolejack@hotmail.com

Email
amy.cataldo@burkeschool.org
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AGSA-3 202.253.1427

AGSA-4 571.214.4736

704.942.0840

703.282.6311

BRYC-1 703.244.6167

BRYC-2 703.447.2221

CYA-1 703.725.7729

CYA-2 571.643.1461

FHYAA-1 703.969.0340

FHYAA-2

FHYAA-3 304.982.1145

MLL-1 703.507.7589

MLL-2 703.851.8701

NVGSA-1 707.815.6934

NVGSA-2 787.538.6021

NVGSA-3 703.286.9805

NVGSA-4 703.623.1316

NVGSA-5 703.371.0901

SYC-1 703.350.2539

VSRS-1 703.203.2403

WLL-1 703.799.1903

Field League
CP3 NVGSA

CSMS FHYAA

JUS VSRS

MVHS WLL

OLNEY MLL

RCMS CYA

RP2 BRYC

SR3 SYC

WLHS AGSA

WIT ALEX

WP1 NVGSA

Jayson Cabell cabellj@gmail.com

Vance Zavela vance.zavela@gmail.com

Brad Powell jx2dad@gmail.com

ALEX-1
Dave Brennan

Kevin Zischler

Travis Hersey

Dan Lunn

clearexpectations@hotmail.com

kenny.grosselin@gmail.com

David Ogden davidogden12@gmail.com

brianmehnert@gmail.com

lhay0812@gmail.com

Trey Lackey

Chad Artz

Kenny Grosselin

kzischler@yahoo.com

tjandajhersey@verizon.net

Brian Mehnert

Laura Hay

dlunn@chantillyyouth.org

LLackey3@gmail.com

david.m.brennan@gmail.com

13618 McLearen Rd, Herndon

4770 Guinea Rd, Fairfax

7550 Reservation Dr, Springfield

1301 N. Stafford Rd, Arlington

8428 Fort Hunt Rd, Alexandria

Washington-Liberty HS

Witter Field

Wakefield Park, Field #1

Carl Sandburg Middle School

Justice Field

Mt. Vernon High School

Olney Park, Field #1

Rachel Carson Middle School

Rutherford Park, Field #2

South Run, Field #3

2660 Witter Dr, Alexandria

8100 Braddock Rd, Annandale

3312 Peace Valley Ln, Falls Church

8515 Old Mt Vernon Rd, Alexandria

1840 Olney Rd, Falls Chuch

Dave Lytkowski

Name
Clermont Park, Field #3

JOHANNA333@msn.com

cowgrl1683@yahoo.com

smushk@gmail.com

davlyt@gmail.com

Address
4100 Franconia Rd, Alexandria

jason.knowles01@gmail.comJason Knowles

Johanna Genberg

Rachel Dutkiewicz

Himanshu Khadilkar

Amanda Fox foxaxe@gmail.com

Angel Calderon calderon.angel.l@gmail.com

Chris Feucht cfeucht1@me.com


